CHAPTER

CHAPTER

CHAPTER

CHAPTER

CHAPTER

CHAPTER

CHAPTER

CHAPTER

Contents

Preface

The Evolution of Life on Land

The Plants Establish a Beachhead
The First Animal Invasion

The First Catastrophe and Retreat
The Second Animal Invasion

The Second Catastrophe and Retreat
Victory at Last

The Legacy of the Devonian Extinctions
Notes

References

Index

Colorplates insert between pages 98 and 99

27

53

99

159

179

213

263

277

295
313



