Contents

	Preface	ix
CHAPTER 1	The Evolution of Life on Land	he twi 1
CHAPTER 2	The Plants Establish a Beachhead	27
CHAPTER 3	The First Animal Invasion	53
CHAPTER 4	The First Catastrophe and Retreat	99
CHAPTER 5	The Second Animal Invasion	159
CHAPTER 6	The Second Catastrophe and Retreat	179
CHAPTER 7	Victory at Last	213
CHAPTER 8	The Legacy of the Devonian Extinctions	263
	Notes	277
	References	295
	Index	313
	Color plates insert between pages 98 and 99	